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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
SAT 14 MAR 2020 12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 9 14 MAR 12:00 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) SADIKU Donjeta KOS
KLEINHANS Maya GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA MUSTACCHIO Andrew KGZ
KOR
IND
JPN
JOR

YRSALIEV Mukash
CHO Jung Sook
KABILAN Sai Ashok
SASAKI Yasutaka
YOUNIS Nabeel

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 10 14 MAR 12:15 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) YILDIZ Esra TUR
MALOVANA Maryna UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir COL
KAZ
MGL
UZB
ARG

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
GANBOLD Badrakh
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SERVIDE Roberto F.

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 11 14 MAR 12:30 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) JITARU Robert-Eusebiu ROU
KISTOHURRY Samuel FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN PETERSON Wade KGZ
PUR
CUB
AUS
USA

YRSALIEV Mukash
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MFONGWOT M. Moise
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 12 14 MAR 12:45 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) SKURDELIS Edgaras LTU
LAGKAZASVILI Alexey GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed KOR
COL
UZB
MGL
JOR

CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
GANBOLD Badrakh
YOUNIS Nabeel

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 13 14 MAR 13:00 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) SABBAR Bishara ISR
ALIYEV Tayfur (4) AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. ALG
USA
SRI
CAN
IND

BESMI Mohamed
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
SAFRASK Mohamed T. M.
PETERSON Wade
KABILAN Sai Ashok

27:30
25:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

6 14 14 MAR 13:15 Preliminaries Men's Feather (52-57kg) BUTSENKO Mykola (3) UKR
JENSEN Frederik L. DEN

RED RSC-I R1 2:46

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK Mohamed T. M. PUR
CUB
JPN
COL
KGZ

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
SASAKI Yasutaka
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
YRSALIEV Mukash

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

7 15 14 MAR 13:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) AVDIC Edin AUT
SHAKHSUVARLY Kamran AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo CAN
KAZ
USA
MAR
UZB

PETERSON Wade
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
ABBAR Bachir
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

8 16 14 MAR 13:45 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) BURCIU Daniel ROU
GIVSKOV Morten DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS MFONGWOT M. Moise ARG
KOR
JPN
IND
KGZ

SERVIDE Roberto F.
CHO Jung Sook
SASAKI Yasutaka
KABILAN Sai Ashok
YRSALIEV Mukash

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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